Elmdene International Limited
3 Keel Close, Interchange Park,
Portsmouth, Hampshire, PO3 5QD, UK.
Tel: +44 (0)23 9269 6638
Fax: +44 (0)23 9266 0483
Email: sales@elmdene.co.uk
© 2011-2016 Elmdene International Limited
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Product Overview
Elmdene’s new range of flush extension
speakers have been designed to be used with
all common Intruder panels. Offering a more
aesthetic look compared to standard types,
they are available in two finishes:
•	 White Plastic
•	 Brushed Stainless Steel
Offered in a single gang format they will fit on
either a flush mounting steel box or a standard
surface box.
Both plates are supplied with an optional rear
tamper switch, monitoring for plate removal
if required. Speakers are rated at 16 Ohms
impedance making them compatible with all
common control panels.
The devices use modern, stylish face plates
which can be screen printed with a company
logo if required (MOQ applies).
Features
•	 Flush or surface mount
•	 Single gang size (86mm x 86mm)
•	 White plastic or brushed steel options
•	 Provided with 16 Ohm speaker
•	 Tampered
•	 Provided with plate screws (30mm length)
•	 Aesthetically pleasing design
•	 Environmental class II
•	 Provided with termination blocks for speaker
	 & tamper connections
•	 Screen printing available on all models
•	 3 year warranty
Part Numbers
Part no Description
EXTSP-16T-SS Flush Mounted Stainless Steel 16 Ohm
Extension Speaker - Tampered
EXTSP-16T-W Flush Mounted White Plastic 16 Ohm
Extension Speaker - Tampered
Part no Accessory
EXTSP-BOX-SS 32mm Surface Box - Brushed Steel
 Technical Information
 16 Ohm Impedance
 Correct tamper operation requires a mounting box
 depth of 25mm to 35mm
Approvals & Certification
Suitable for use in Grade 3 / PD6662 systems
CE Approval
 Product Dimensions
 H x W x D: 87mm x 87mm x 20mm
Flush Extension Speaker Range
ELM0063-2016-Issue 1b
Flush Extension Speaker Range